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5.11 Nunmber of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by thc 
Government during the year 

Year 

5.1.2 Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. provided by the 
institution /non- government agencies during the year 

2023 
2024 

Name of the 
scheme 

Samaj 
Kalyan 
Vibhag 
(OBC,SBC,N 
T/DTVJ,SC) 
Adivasi 
Vikas 
Bhavan (ST) 
Economically 
Backward 
Class 

Dr Punjabrao 
Deshmukh 

Vastigruh 
Nirvah 
Bhatta 

Yojna(DTE) 
Minority 
ACITE 

(Stipend) 
J & K 

Scholarship 
MET 

Scholarship 
MET Corona 
Waiver Fee 

Scholarship 

MET's Institute of Pharmacy 
Bhujbal Knowlcdge City, Adgaon Nashik 

Total 

Number of students 
benefited by 

government scheme 
and amount 

Number 
of 

students 

412 

S0 

115 

18 

19 

4 

623 

PRINCIPAL 
MET's Institute of Pharmacy Adgaon, Nashik-3. 

Amount 

27565178 

4471000 

5387778 

250000 

2827200 

96000 

4,05,97,156 

UBME 

Number of students 

benefited by the 
institution's schemes 

and amount 

Number of 
students 

MahaDBT 

(DTE) 
Allotment 

ADGAON, 
NASIK-3 

Pending 

Institute ot Pha 

hujbal Knowled 

6 

Amount 

40000 

14772 

54,772 
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Link to 
relevant 
document 

https://nmeth 
hujbalknow! 
cdgecity.ac. 
in/MET%20 
DATA/IOP/ 
NAACIAQ 
AR%20202 
3 
24/5.1.1 we 

bsite.pdf 
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